Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Uster BSV

ZH

Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2019
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Verein
Dibendorf StS 1

Dubendorf StS 2

Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV 1

Egg-Esslingen FSV 1
Gutenswil SV 1
Uster SG 1
Diubendorf ASB 3
Volketswil SV 1
Moénchaltorf SV 1
Uster Gritli-FS 1
Gutenswil SV 2
Egg-Esslingen FSV 2
Dibendorf ASB 2
Dibendorf ASB 1

1. VR
705

686
676
663
661
665
671
649
643
641
619
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2. VR
680

678
657
667
663
658
647
667
645
627
643

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld D

Total
1385

1364
1333
1330
1324
1323
1318
1316
1288
1268
1262
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




